VOLVO FM-480 10x4 Kipper

Tipper truck (Trucks)
Price CHEF 39'900 Dealer Information
EUR 39'900
Make VOLVO ﬁﬁl
Type FM-480 10x4 Kipper B S
Chassis Tipper truck
Category Trucks
1. Registration 12.08.2009 Agron Haxha Truck GmbH
Mileage 404'000 km Ahornweg 3
Vehicle condition good 5504 Othmarsingen
Latest VLA 15.08.2024
Color Gelb +41 62 896 34 34
Internal number 25583 +41 79 950 89 64
info@agronhaxha.ch
Emission standard EURO 5 http://www.agronhaxha.ch
Fuel Diesel
Particle filter Yes
General remarks
- Retarder
- Klima

- 2 Seitenkipper Lanz + Marti

Total weight 40'000 kg
Tensile force 40'000 kg
Power 353 kW
Cylinder 6 Cylinder
Cubic capacity 12'780 cm3
Drive 10x 4
Suspension Blattfederung
Transmission Automatic

Tyre type

Tyre condition axis 1
Tyre condition axis 2
Tyre condition axis 3
Tyre condition axis 4
Tyre condition axis 5

315/80/22.5
50 %
50 %
50 %
50 %
50 %
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